
Date Day Topic PG

1/3/2025 Sat Surrogacy bill Dr. Akshaya

3/3/2025 Mon Cerebrovascular dysfunction in pre preeclampsia Dr. Manisha

4/3/2025 Tue
Immuno regulation of trophoblast invasion in 
pregnancy Dr. Preetha

5/3/2025 Wed Cervical circlage guidelines Dr. Abinaya

6/3/2025 Thu Multiple pregnancy-Formation and Etiology Dr. Suji Rakshana

7/3/2025 Fri Monochorionic monoamniotic twins Dr. Vishnupriya

8/3/2025 Sat TRAP,TAPS Dr. Manisha

10/3/2025 Mon TTTS Dr. Preetha

11/3/2025 Tue Single fetal demise-Twins Dr. Abinaya

12/3/2025 Wed Aneuploidy screening in twins Dr. Vishnupriya

13/03/2025 Thu Role of USG in twin pregnancy Dr. Suji Rakshana

14/03/2025 Fri Selective fetal reduction Dr. Abinaya

15/03/2025 Sat Ureter anatomy and clinical significance Dr. Manisha

17/03/2025 Mon Hemolytic anemia in pregnancy Dr. Vishnupriya

18/03/2025 Tue Polyhydramnios Dr. Akshaya

19/03/2025 Wed Iron metabolism Dr. Keerthana

20/03/2025 Thu Bilirubin metabolism Dr. Suji Rakshana

21/03/2025 Fri Oligohydramnios Dr. Preetha

22/03/2025 Sat Chorioamnionitis Dr. Manisha

24/03/2025 Mon Obstructed labour Dr. Akshaya

25/03/2025 Tue Uterine rupture Dr. Vishnupriya

26/03/2025 Wed RPL - etiology, definition Dr. Abinaya

27/03/2025 Thu RPL evaluation Dr. Akshaya

28/03/2025 Fri Fetal circulation Dr. Keerthana

29/03/2025 Sat Screening for GDM Dr. Suji Rakshana

1/4/2025 Tue TOLAC Dr. Preetha

2/4/2025 Wed Contracted pelvis Dr. Manisha

3/4/2025 Thu CPD Dr. Abinaya

4/4/2025 Fri Deeply engaged head-Arrest of descent Dr. Vishnupriya

5/4/2025 Sat Protracted disorder Dr. Preetha

Copy to - Vice Principal PG

Dept. of Obstetrics & Gynaecology

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY

Post Graduate training schedule for the month of March - 2025

Capsule Presentation Topics

Dr. Mary Daniel
Professor & HOD

1) Timing: 8-9 am

3) Presentation should be done without using any written material
2) All residents to prepare adequately for the topic. (quote references)



Date Day Resident/Guide

3/3/2025 Mon General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Preetha/Dr. Mary

4/3/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

5/3/2025 Wed Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Vishnupriya/Dr. Padma

6/3/2025 Thu Seminar HIV in pregnancy-NACO guidelines Dr. Preetha/Dr. Priyadarshini

7/3/2025 Fri Lecture Preterm labour-RCOG Guidelines Dr. Manisha/Dr. Jenni

10/3/2025 Mon
General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Abinaya/Dr. Padma

11/3/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

12/3/2025 Wed Seminar WHO guidelines-PPH
Dr. Abinaya & Dr. Vishnupriya
Dr. Pavithra

13/03/2025 Thu Lecture Anatomy of pelvic floor Dr. Suji/Dr. Tanvi

14/03/2025 Fri Lecture Fetal skull & maternal pelvis Dr. Keerthana/Dr. Sharmila

17/03/2025 Mon
General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Manisha/Dr. Palo

18/03/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

19/03/2025 Wed Seminar
TASK FORCE(ACOG) guidelines-Hypertensive 
disorders Dr.Manisha & Dr.Preetha

20/03/2025 Thu Lecture Intrauterine Fetal Death
Dr.Vishnupriya/
Dr. Priyadarshini

21/03/2025 Fri
Clinical 
Society/Mortality Perinatal Mortality Meeting Labour room faculty & PG

24/03/2025 Mon
General clinical / 
Micro clinics 

Case presentation 
Case to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Akshaya/Dr. Pavithra

25/03/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

26/03/2025 Wed Seminar GDM-WHO protocol,Discussion on Insulin therapy Dr. Akshaya/Dr. Kiruba

27/03/2025 Thu Thesis presentation Dissertation update All PGs - Guides & Co-guides

28/03/2025 Fri Test March portion
All faculties - 
Dr. Priyadarshini

1/4/2025 Tue Guest Lecture CME All faculties & PGs

2/4/2025 Wed Journal Club Topic to be decided in consultation with guide Dr. Abinaya & Dr. Palo

3/4/2025 Thu Seminar Physiology of Menstruation-Part I
Dr.Vishnupriya/
Dr. Priyadarshini

4/4/2025 Fri Lecture Cord prolapse, Cord Presenation Dr.Akshaya/Dr. Jenni

Copy to

2. Topics to be prepared well in time and discussed with the allotted faculty the allotted before the session.
3. ALL PGS MUST SUBMIT THEIR LOG BOOK EVERY MONDAY BEFORE 10.00 AM.

Dr. Mary Daniel
Professor & HOD

Copy to - Vice Principal PG

1. Classes begin at 2.30 pm on all days.

DEPARTMENT OF OBSTETRICS & GYNAECOLOGY
Post Graduate training schedule for the month of March 2025

Topics for Afternoon Presentations

Topic

Notes:  Faculty who have been named will conduct and all faculties who are not engaged otherwise should attend
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